

Opinion of Probable Cost
Tax Assessor's Office Parking Lot Expansion
Madison County Engineering Department
December 29, 2020

Determiner 25, 2020					
DESCRIPTION	UNIT	PLAN QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	
CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER	LF	550	\$30.00	\$16,500.00	
#610 CRUSHED STONE	TON	335	\$55.00	\$18,425.00	
GEOTEXTILE FABRIC	SY	1000	\$2.25	\$2,250.00	
HOT MIX ASPHALT	TON	340	\$87.75	\$29,835.00	
TOTAL CONSTRUCTION COST					
CONTINGENCY					
SURVEY & STAKING				\$5,000.00	
TOTAL COST				\$75,010.00	